Keys and Synths

Percussion

Guitars

Amplifiers

Drums Machines

INSTRUMENTS

Wourlitzer Electric Piano

Rhodes Mark Il Stage Piano (Eighty Eight)
Bamberg Upright Piano

Yamaha VSS-30 Digital Voice Sampler
Evolution MK-36 1C Midi Keyboard

Akai LPK 25 Midi Keyboard

Korg Micro Korg Synthesizer/Vocoder

Assorted Percussion (Shakers, Tambourines, etc)

Fender Telecaster Custom
Roland G-5 VG Fender Stratocaster
Gretch G5024E Rancher Dreadnought Acoustic

Peavey Deuce VT Series

Roland TR-55 Rhythm Performer
Roland TR-606 Drumatix

Vintage Gremlin Autoharp
Zen-On Soprano Recorder

MONITORS

M-Audio DSM2 Powered Studio Monitors
Yamaha HS80M Active Monitors
Genelec 8010A Studio Monitors

MICROPHONES

Shure Beta SM58
Shure SM58
Shure SM7b

x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1

x1
x1
x1

x1

x1
x1

x1
x1

x1
x1
x1



